FRIDAY,

AUGUST 16, 2024
ARKONA

FAIRWAYS

1 PM SHOTGUN START

SUPPORTING YOUTH DRAGON BOAT PROJECTS

REGISTRATION INFO:

TEAM NAME:
PLAYER NAMES AND EMAIL (PRINT CLEARLY)

1.

2
3.
4

EMAIL TEAM NAMES AND CONTACT INFORMATION TO LSDBCGOLF@GMAIL.COM
PAYMENT MADE BY E-TRANSFER TO LSDBCTREASURER@GMAIL.COM

TO PAY BY CHEQUE EMAIL LSDBCGOLF@GMAIL.COM TO RECEIVE INFO ON
WHERE TO MAIL CHEQUES



